@ UCTUIORLD CUP | Pra Loup

#3 Praloup (FRA) >> Event of / Epreuve du 26-28.07.2013

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 20 / Hommes Elite 20

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Super F Pen Rem Total
Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Super F Pen Rem Total
Final
1 2 ESP19910826 MUSTIELES Abel 051221 |11 [ 000101 | 2 1502 | 8 21
2 1 ESP19810502 ROS Benito 005555 (20 | 500321 |11 | 3015 | 9 40
3 3 NED 19861023 KOEKOEK Rick 325505 (20 ( 101505 |12 | 5315 | 14 46
4 14 GER19940729  PILS Raphael 021555 (18 | 141255 |18 | 1555 | 16 52
5 4 ESP19921127 AREITIO Ion 155552 | 23 | 241323 | 15 38
6 13 SUI19941125 LEISER Lucien 052555 |22 | 051555 | 21 43
7 11 GER19950228 KRELL Lucas 525555 |27 | 135555 | 24 51
8 59 FRA19941221 MUFFAT Maxime 555555 |30 | 155535 | 24 54
1/2 Final
9 12 POL19870505 SERWIN Karol 052050 [12 | 053035 | 16 5x0 28
10 10 GER19880820 MROHS Matthias 054551 [20 | 011150 | 8 3x0 28
11 30 FRA19930105 MERGER Marius 322530 |15 | 141250 | 13 1 2n17 29
12 21 ESP19951015 SEUBA Bernat 355344 (24 | 121021 | 7 1x0 31
13 9 FRA19920827 DURVILLE Benjamin 254531 (20 [ 131321 | 11 0x0 31
14 27 GER19970217 OSWALD Dominik 553050 |18 [ 051540 | 15 33
15 20 SUI19900213 BRAUN Loris 551055 21 | 135032 | 14 35
16 35 SWE19941025 NYMAN Joacim 052450 (16 [ 151535 | 20 2h12 36
17 26 ITA19940912 BERTOLA Alessandro 152451 |18 [ 550350 [ 18 2h13 36
18 SUI19900603 CHAPUIS Jerome 553351 22| 152350 | 16 38
19 FRA19900913 COURTES Theau 521505 |18 | 351354 | 21 39
20 24 AUT19951115 PECHHACKER Thomas 533251 |19 | 542225 | 20 0,5 2nie 39,5
21 18 ITA19890315 PATRIZI Paolo 522455 (23 [ 521245 | 19 1 2h17 43
22 7 SVK19900117 KOCIS Jan 155555 | 26 | 121555 | 19 1x2 45
23 34 FRA19930604 VEDERE Jordy 155455 | 25 | 531155 | 20 0x2 45
24 22 FRA19960613 RUDEAU Alex 515555 (26 | 455155 | 25 51
25 37 FRA19900516  JURY Thomas 555355 | 28 | 531555 | 24 52
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@ U CTU/ORPCD cUrP

#3 Praloup (FRA) >> Event of / Epreuve du 26-28.07.2013

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 20 / Hommes Elite 20

Pra Loup

1/4 Final
26 32 SUI19970730 BUCHWALDER Johan 200530 |10 | 000550 | 10 7x0 20
27 28 ITA19961028 POVOLO Alessio 100250 | 8 105150 |12 5x0 20
28 15 FRA19931012  JURY Guillaume 500155 | 16 | 000500 | 5 7x0 21
29 48 ITA19950826 SELVA Marco 510520 |13 | 001520 5x0 21
30 19 SVK19950528 BEHRO Martin 500515 |16 | 500210 | 8 24
31 36 GER19941018 LORENZ Kai 205152 |15 | 100135 | 10 25
32 52 ESP19950211  MURCIALORENTE 104525 |17 [ 201511 | 10 27
Cristian
33 16 SUI19870718 BENAGLIA Pascal 014555 | 20 [ 000450 | 9 29
34 33 ESP19961121 ROCA OLIVE Oriol 555255 |27 | 000320 | 5 32
35 39 SWE19860731 LEVIN Bjorn 010555 (16 | 005255 | 17 4x0 33
36 25 SUI19900529  BRECHBUHL Jeremy 310440 |12 | 315255 |21 2x0 33
37 51 GER19900502 WENZEL Wolfgang 105554 (20 | 502250 | 14 34
38 43 ESP19910925  TORT Jaume 505550 | 20 | 104550 |15 35
39 41 SUI19971002  BLASER Tom 555235 | 25 | 501550 | 16 41
40 42 FRA19941005 ESTRIPEAU Pierre 515555 | 26 | 555550 | 25 51
41 50 AUS19891221 DRIESSENS Morgan 525555 | 27 | 535555 | 28 55
42 23 GER19760918  KLIPPER Sebastian 551555 | 26 | 555555 | 30 1x1 56
43 46 SUI19930901  NEUKOM Simon 555555 | 30 | 543554 |26 0x1 56
44 49 CHI19930317 MONTE.NEGRO 555555 | 30 | 555555 | 30 60
Sebastian
47 FRA19891211 FONTENOQY Aurelien 50 0 DNF 5
UCI Section Commissaires
BAUDOIN Christophe (FRA), BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL), CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), FERRER Carles (ESP), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA)
President of the UCI Commissaires Panel UCI Technical Delegate UCI Secretary
ZABINSKY Klaus (GER) BOURRET Joél (FRA) CALLENS Thomas (FRA)
DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
dulbo = ey Lb s g
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@ UCTUORCDCUL”~ Praloup

#3 Praloup (FRA) >> Event of / Epreuve du 26-28.07.2013

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 20 / Hommes Elite 20

Rank
Rang

1/2 Final
1(F)
2(F)

3(F)
4(F)
5(F)
6(F)
7(F)
8(F)
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

—— e —
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Race N°

UCI Code

Dossard Code UCI

24
18

34
22
37
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ESP19910826

ESP19810502

GER19940729
ESP19921127
NED19861023
GER19950228
SUI19941125
FRA19941221
POL19870505
GER19880820
FRA19930105
ESP19951015
FRA19920827
GER19970217
SUI19900213
SWE19941025
ITA19940912
SUI19900603
FRA19900913
AUT19951115
ITA19890315
SVK19900117
FRA19930604
FRA19960613
FRA19900516

Name
Nom

Lap 1
Tour 1

MUSTIELES GARCIA

Abel

000010

ROS CHARRAL Benito

Jose
PILS Raphael

AREITIO AGIRRE Ion

KOEKOEK Rick
KRELL Lucas
LEISER Lucien

MUFFAT Maxime

SERWIN Karol

MROHS Matthias

MERGER Marius
SEUBA Bernat

DURVILLE Benjamin
OSWALD Dominik

BRAUN Loris
NYMAN Joacim

BERTOLA Alessandro
CHAPUIS Jerome
COURTES Theau
PECHHACKER Thomas

PATRIZI Paolo
KOCIS Jan
VEDERE Jordy
RUDEAU Alex
JURY Thomas

001200

011052
031111
011234
311141
531550
135251
052050
054551
322530
355344
254531
553050
551055
052450
152451
553351
521505
533251
522455
155555
155455
515555

555355

www.uci.ch

Lap 2
Tour 2

1 000010 1

3 000100 1

9 011010 3

7 011031 6

11 010110 3

11 031321 10

19 | 002240 8

17 020242 10

12 053035 16

20 011150 8

15 141250 13

24 121021 7

20 131321 11

18 051540 15

21 135032 14

16 151535 20

18 550350 18

22 152350 16

18 351354 21

19 542225 20

23 521245 19

26 121555 19

25 531155 20

26 455155 25

28 531555 24

D RC
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Pen Rem Total
Pen Rem Total

2
4

12

13

14

21

4x0 27

2x0 27

5x0 28

3x0 28

1 2h17 29
1x0 31

0x0 31

33

35

2h12 36

2h13 36

38

39

0,5 2n6 - 39,5

1 2h17 43
1x2 45

0x2 45

51

52
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@ UCTUORCDCUL”~ Praloup

#3 Praloup (FRA) >> Event of / Epreuve du 26-28.07.2013

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 20 / Hommes Elite 20

1/4 Final
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44

32
28
15
48
19
36

52

16
33
39
25
51
43
41
42
50
23
46

49
47

SUI19970730
ITA19961028
FRA19931012
ITA19950826
SVK19950528
GER19941018

ESP19950211

SUI19870718
ESP19961121
SWE19860731
SUI19900529
GER19900502
ESP19910925
SUI19971002
FRA19941005
AUS19891221
GER19760918
SUI19930901

CHI19930317
FRA19891211

UCI Section Commissaires

BUCHWALDER Johan
POVOLO Alessio
JURY Guillaume
SELVA Marco
BEHRO Martin

LORENZ Kai

MURCIA LORENTE
Cristian

BENAGLIA Pascal
ROCA OLIVE Oriol
LEVIN Bjorn
BRECHBUHL Jeremy
WENZEL Wolfgang
TORT Jaume
BLASER Tom
ESTRIPEAU Pierre
DRIESSENS Morgan
KLIPPER Sebastian
NEUKOM Simon
MONTENEGRO
Sebastian
FONTENOY Aurelien

200530
100250
500155
510520
500515
205152

104525

014555
555255
010555
310440
105554
505550
555235
515555
525555
551555
555555

555555

50 0

10

16

13

16

15

17

20

27

16

12

20

20

25

26

27

26

30

30

000550
105150
000500
001520
500210
100135

201511

000450
000320
005255
315255
502250
104550
501550
555550
535555
555555

543554

555555

10

12

10

10

17

21

14

15

16

25

28

30

26

30

7x0

5x0

7x0

5x0

4x0

2x0

1x1

Ox1

DNF

20
20
21
21
24
25

27

29
32
33
33
34
35
41
51
55
56
56

60

BAUDOIN Christophe (FRA), BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL), CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), FERRER Carles (ESP), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA)

President of the UCI Commissaires Panel

ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

UCI Technical Delegate
BOURRET Joél (FRA)

UCI Secretary

CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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@ UCTUIORCD CUF  Pra Loup

#3 Praloup (FRA) >> Event of / Epreuve du 26-28.07.2013

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 20 / Hommes Elite 20

Rank
E:]
1/4 Final
1(Q)
2(Q)
3(Q)
4(Q)
5(Q)
6(Q)
7(Q)
8(Q)
9(Q)
10(Q)
11(Q)
12(Q)
13(Q)
14(Q)
15(Q)
16(Q)

17(Q)
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36

26/07/2013

Race N°
Dossard Code UCI

14
21
30
20
13
59
27
22
26
24
10
12
34
35
11
37
18
32
28
15
48
19
36
52
16
33
39
25
51
43
a1
42
50
23
46

49
47

UCI Code

GER19940729
ESP19951015
FRA19930105
SUI19900213
SUI19941125
FRA19941221
GER19970217
FRA19960613
ITA19940912
AUT19951115
GER19880820
POL19870505
FRA19930604
SWE19941025
GER19950228
FRA19900516
ITA19890315
SUI19970730
ITA19961028
FRA19931012
ITA19950826
SVK19950528
GER19941018
ESP19950211
SUI19870718
ESP19961121
SWE19860731
SUI19900529
GER19900502
ESP19910925
SUI19971002
FRA19941005
AUS19891221
GER19760918

SUI19930901

CHI19930317
FRA19891211

[P SN

Name Lap 1 Lap 2

Nom Tour 1 Tour 2

PILS Raphael 000010 1 000000 0
SEUBA Bernat 000000 0 000400 4
MERGER Marius 000100 1 000210 3
BRAUN Loris 000110 2 100100 2
LEISER Lucien 000500 5 000000 0
MUFFAT Maxime 000120 3 000110 2
OSWALD Dominik 000500 5 000050 5
RUDEAU Alex 000231 6 000220 4
BERTOLA Alessandro 000550 [ 10 | 000100 1
PECHHACKER Thomas 100513 10 000100 1
MROHS Matthias 000220 4 500110 7
SERWIN Karol 500120 8 100110 3
VEDERE Jordy 000240 6 000520 7
NYMAN Joacim 000300 3 200503 10
KRELL Lucas 000500 5 000550 10
JURY Thomas 500141 11 | 000520 7
PATRIZI Paolo 105300 9 010350 9
BUCHWALDER Johan 200530 10 000550 10
POVOLO Alessio 100250 8 105150 | 12
JURY Guillaume 500155 | 16 | 000500 5
SELVA Marco 510520 | 13 | 001520 8
BEHRO Martin 500515 16 | 500210 8
LORENZ Kai 205152 | 15 100135 10
MURCIA LORENTE Cristian 104525 17 201511 10
BENAGLIA Pascal 014555 | 20 | 000450 9
ROCA OLIVE Oriol 555255 | 27 | 000320 5
LEVIN Bjorn 010555 16 005255 17
BRECHBUHL Jeremy 310440 | 12 | 315255 | 21
WENZEL Wolfgang 105554 | 20 | 502250 | 14
TORT Jaume 505550 | 20 104550 15
BLASER Tom 555235 25 501550 16
ESTRIPEAU Pierre 515555 26 555550 25
DRIESSENS Morgan 525555 | 27 | 535555 | 28
KLIPPER Sebastian 551555 | 26 | 555555 | 30
NEUKOM Simon 555555 | 30 | 543554 | 26
MONTENEGRO Sebastian 555555 | 30 | 555555 | 30
FONTENOY Aurelien 50 0

Joiles = Ve o oy
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www.uci.ch

Pen Rem Total
Pen Rem Total

1
11x0 4
9x0 4
8x0 4
11x0 5
8x0 5
10x0 10
7x0 10
9x0 11
7x0 3x1 11
7x0 2x1 11
6x0 11
2x2 13
1x2 13
15
1x2 18
0x2 18
7x0 20
5x0 20
7x0 21
5x0 21
24
25
27
29
32
4x0 33
2x0 33
34
35
41
51
55
1x1 56
0x1 56
60
DNF 5
1of2



@ U CTUWORLLD CU  Pra Loup

#3 Praloup (FRA) >> Event of / Epreuve du 26-28.07.2013

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 20 / Hommes Elite 20

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Total
Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Pen Rem Total

UCI Section Commissaires
BAUDOIN Christophe (FRA), BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL), CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), FERRER Carles (ESP), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA)

President of the UCI Commissaires Panel UCI Technical Delegate UCI Secretary

ZABINSKY Klaus (GER) BOURRET Joé&l (FRA) CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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@ UCTUWORLD CUFP | Pra Loup

#3 Praloup (FRA) >> Event of / Epreuve du 26-28.07.2013

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 26 / Hommes Elite 26

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Super F Pen Rem Total
Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Super F Pen Rem Total
Final
1 1 FRA19860531 COUSTELLIER Gilles 000001 1 200000 | 2 5500 |10 13
2 17 FRA19840801 HERMANCE Vincent 005513 |14 [ 002112 [ 6 | 0212 5 25
3 6 GBR19960808 CARTHY Jack 015051 (12 ( 005005 |10 | 0500 | §5 27
4 5 FRA19890330 VUILLERMOT Nicolas 121552 | 16 | 102552 [ 15 | 5545 |19 50
5 25 FRA19840802 C,OUSTELLIER 404552 |20 | 015052 | 13 3x0 33
Giacomo
6 2 FRA19870704 DUNAND Guillaume 015552 |18 [ 024522 | 15 2x0 33
7 13 FRA19940821 BRUNETAUD Alexis 043555 |22 [ 232552 | 19 41
8 7 HUN19891220 HEGEDUS Laszlo 335555 (26 [ 024525 | 18 44
1/2 Final
9 12 FRA19930517 DUNANT Yann 015000 | 6 | 025000 | 7 8x0 13
10 9 ESP19920621 TIBAU ROURA Rafael 041025 |12 | 001000 | 1 7x0 13
11 10 FRA19910608 AGLAE Kevin 105101 | 8 | 301003 | 7 15
12 23 GBR19860202 BURTON Andrei 052050 |12 | 025000 | 7 7x0 19
13 8 BEL19890627 VAN DEN BERGH Iciar 511200 | 9 | 103051 | 10 4x0 19
14 36 ESP19910327 ;:(I)(;’;JERAS VINAS 544050 |18 [ 022000 | 4 22
15 26 FRA19940922 MEOT Clement 011002 [ 4 | 551035 | 19 23
16 15 FRA19930418 VASSOR Morgan 051053 |14 | 051050 | 11 25
17 11 SuUI19940422 BONZON David 551050 |16 | 151120 | 10 1h48 26
18 31 BEL19920705 THOMAS Pierre- 251055 |18 | 501101 | 8 2h03 26
Charles
19 35 ESP19931110 TARRES MARTRAT Pol 544300 |16 | 524021 | 14 30
20 18 ESP19940206 PARE Eloi 431515 [ 19 | 550003 | 13 32
21 14 GER19930423 HOFFMANN David 525505 |22 | 501105 | 12 34
22 28 ESP19960717 LLONGUERAS Sergi 151255 |19 [ 554050 | 19 38
23 47 FRA19970813 DESCLOUX Jeremy 535555 (28 [ 221051 | 11 39
24 27 FRA19890216 BOUCHER Elie 535055 (23 | 532251 | 18 41
25 39 ESP19960912 TORRES FERRAZ Joan 515551 |22 | 555354 | 27 49
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@ UCTUWORLD CUP

#3 Praloup (FRA) >> Event of / Epreuve du 26-28.07.2013

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 26 / Hommes Elite 26

Pra Loup

1/4 Final
26 30 GER19930422  FIX Robin 000200 [ 2 [ 000250 | 7 9x0 DNS 9
27 24 FRA19911018 DUNANT Loic 005250 (12 ( 001220 | 5 17
28 55 CAN19841004 HERR David 400530 |12 | 000511 | 7 6x0 19
29 19 GER19801001 LANGE Stefan 100150 | 7 | 505110 (12 5x0 4X1 19
30 50 ESP19960229 SAZATORNIL Carlos 010531 (10 ( 005220 | 9 5x0 2X1 19
31 46 FRA19970216  GAY Alexy 100150 [ 7 | 105141 |12 4x0 19
32 21 FRA19950901 BEAUVAL Pierre 110350 |10 | 510150 | 12 4x0 22
33 48 FRA19960402 BERGE Gabriel 110251 |10 | 401151 |12 2x0 22
34 44 FRA19960711 PEREZ Morgann 303145 (16 [ 000520 | 7 23
35 22 FRA19940331 STEPHAN Thibald 550050 |15 | 200025 | 9 24
36 61  ESP19900113 | RNANDEZLOPEZ 540550 |13 | 500520 |12 25
Jeronimo
37 60 FRA19970323 BRETON Benjamin 210552 |15 | 500520 | 12 27
38 37 GER19850227 MROHS Thomas 500555 |20 | 200350 | 10 5%0 30
39 16 GER19950729 SANDRITTER 505155 |21 [ 500220 | 9 4x0 30
Jonathan
40 32 FRA19920107 STEPHAN Yann 511545 (21 | 000551 | 11 32
41 33 NOR19900419  ULLTANG Eirik 450525 (21 | 250350 | 15 36
42 59 FRA19951125 BERTUSSI Florian 520554 (21 | 510553 | 19 40
43 29 NED19900807 VERHOEVEN Thijs 505550 (20 ( 405555 | 24 44
44 56 USA19880308 WINSOR Ross 515520 |18 | 551555 | 26 44
45 49 FRA19900830 BONIFACE Clement 555545 (29 ( 412550 | 17 46
46 43 EST19910516 MARTSON Mart Martin 535555 (28 | 525555 | 27 55
47 38 SUI19900320 MEYERHANS Daniele 525555 | 27 | 555555 | 30 57
48 45 AUT19970601 PECHHACKER 554555 |29 | 555555 | 30 59
Alexander
49 62 ESP19900124  ARANDAIZQUIERDO = 555555 |30 | 555555 | 30 60
Javier
UCI Section Commissaires
BAUDOIN Christophe (FRA), BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL), CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), FERRER Carles (ESP), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA)
President of the UCI Commissaires Panel UCI Technical Delegate UCI Secretary
ZABINSKY Klaus (GER) BOURRET Joé&l (FRA) CALLENS Thomas (FRA)
DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
dulbo = Vs Lb L B
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@ UCTUd/ORCDCU/”~ Praloup

#3 Praloup (FRA) >> Event of / Epreuve du 26-28.07.2013

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 26 / Hommes Elite 26

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Total
Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Pen Rem Total
1/2 Final
1(F) 5 FRA19890330  VUILLERMOT Nicolas 000000 [ O [ 000010 | 1 1h23 1
2(F) 1 FRA19860531  COUSTELLIER Gilles 001000 | 1 | 000000 | O 1h3s 1
3(F) 7 HUN19891220 HEGEDUS Laszlo 001000 [ 1 | 021000 | 3 9x0 4
4(F) 6 GBR19960808 CARTHY Jack 001000 | 1 | 001101 | 3 8x0 4
5(F) 13 FRA19940821 BRUNETAUD Alexis 021000 [ 3 [ 001010 | 2 5
6(F) 2 FRA19870704 DUNAND Guillaume 000000 | 0 | 005100 | 6 6
7(F) 25  FRA19840802 ggg(’;’;ﬁLUER 011052 | | 010000 | 1 10
8(F) 17 FRA19840801 HERMANCE Vincent 005024 |11 | 000000 | O 11
9 12 FRA19930517 DUNANT Yann 015000 [ 6 | 025000 | 7 8x0 13
10 9 ESP19920621 TIBAU ROURA Rafael 041025 |12 | 001000 | 1 7x0 13
11 10 FRA19910608  AGLAE Kevin 105101 | 8 [ 301003 | 7 15
12 23 GBR19860202 BURTON Andrei 052050 |12 | 025000 | 7 7x0 19
13 8 BEL19890627 VAN DEN BERGH Iciar 511200 | 9 | 103051 | 10 4x0 19
14 36 ESP19910327 ;I)S:ERAS VINAS 544050 |18 | 022000 | 4 22
15 26 FRA19940922 MEOT Clement 011002 | 4 | 551035 | 19 23
16 15 FRA19930418 VASSOR Morgan 051053 (14 [ 051050 | 11 25
17 11 SUI19940422 BONZON David 551050 |16 | 151120 | 10 1h48 26
18 31 BEL19920705 | HOMAS Pierre- 251055 |18 | 501101 | 8 2h03 26
Charles
19 35 ESP19931110 TARRES MARTRAT Pol 544300 |16 | 524021 | 14 30
20 18 ESP19940206 PARE Eloi 431515 (19 | 550003 | 13 32
21 14 GER19930423 HOFFMANN David 525505 (22 | 501105 | 12 34
22 28 ESP19960717 LLONGUERAS Sergi 151255 |19 [ 554050 | 19 38
23 47 FRA19970813 DESCLOUX Jeremy 535555 (28 [ 221051 | 11 39
24 27 FRA19890216 BOUCHER Elie 535055 (23 | 532251 | 18 41
25 39 ESP19960912 TORRES FERRAZ Joan 515551 |22 | 555354 | 27 49
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1/4 Final
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36

37
38

39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

49

30
24
55
19
50
46
21
48
44
22

61

60
37

16

32
33
59
29
56
49
43
38

45

62

GER19930422
FRA19911018
CAN19841004
GER19801001
ESP19960229
FRA19970216
FRA19950901
FRA19960402
FRA19960711
FRA19940331

ESP19900113

FRA19970323
GER19850227

GER19950729

FRA19920107
NOR19900419
FRA19951125
NED 19900807
USA19880308
FRA19900830
EST19910516
SUI19900320

AUT19970601

ESP19900124

UCI Section Commissaires

FIX Robin

DUNANT Loic

HERR David

LANGE Stefan
SAZATORNIL Carlos
GAY Alexy
BEAUVAL Pierre
BERGE Gabiriel
PEREZ Morgann

STEPHAN Thibald

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
Jeronimo

BRETON Benjamin

MROHS Thomas

SANDRITTER
Jonathan
STEPHAN Yann

ULLTANG Eirik
BERTUSSI Florian
VERHOEVEN Thijs
WINSOR Ross
BONIFACE Clement
MARTSON Mart Martin

MEYERHANS Daniele

PECHHACKER
Alexander

ARANDA IZQUIERDO
Javier
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36
40
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55
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BAUDOIN Christophe (FRA), BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL), CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), FERRER Carles (ESP), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA)

President of the UCI Commissaires Panel

ZABINSKY Klaus (GER)

UCI Technical Delegate
BOURRET Joél (FRA)

UCI Secretary

DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié

CALLENS Thomas (FRA)
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@ CTU/ORPCDO CL/” Praloup

#3 Praloup (FRA) >> Event of / Epreuve du 26-28.07.2013

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 26 / Hommes Elite 26

Rank
Rang

1/4 Final
1(Q)

2(Q)

3(Q)

4(Q)
5(Q)
6(Q)
7(Q)
8(Q)

9(Q)

10(Q)
11
12(Q)
13(Q)
14(Q)
15(Q)
16(Q)
17(Q)

18(Q)
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36

—

R ]

26/07/2013

ETN

UCI Code

Dossard Code UCI

25

36

28

23
12
26
11
17

31

13
30
35
47
15
27
14
18
39
24
55
19
50
46
21
48
44
22

61

60
37

16

32
33
59
29
56

G ko=
b,

Ubave

FRA19840802

ESP19910327

ESP19960717

GBR19860202
FRA19930517
FRA19940922
SUI19940422
FRA19840801

BEL19920705

FRA19940821
GER19930422
ESP19931110
FRA19970813
FRA19930418
FRA19890216
GER19930423
ESP19940206
ESP19960912
FRA19911018
CAN19841004
GER19801001
ESP19960229
FRA19970216
FRA19950901
FRA19960402
FRA19960711
FRA19940331

ESP19900113

FRA19970323
GER19850227

GER19950729

FRA19920107
NOR19900419
FRA19951125
NED 19900807
USA19880308

Name
Nom

COUSTELLIER
Giacomo
FIGUERAS VINAS
Joan
LLONGUERAS
CAMPMAIOR Sergi

BURTON Andrei
DUNANT Yann

MEOT Clement
BONZON David

HERMANCE Vincent

THOMAS Pierre-
Charles

BRUNETAUD Alexis
FIX Robin

TARRES MARTRAT Pol
DESCLOUX Jeremy
VASSOR Morgan
BOUCHER Elie
HOFFMANN David
PARE Eloi

TORRES FERRAZ Joan
DUNANT Loic

HERR David

LANGE Stefan
SAZATORNIL Carlos
GAY Alexy

BEAUVAL Pierre
BERGE Gabiriel

PEREZ Morgann

STEPHAN Thibald

FERNANDEZ LOPEZ
Jeronimo

BRETON Benjamin
MROHS Thomas

SANDRITTER
Jonathan

STEPHAN Yann
ULLTANG Eirik
BERTUSSI Florian
VERHOEVEN Thijs
WINSOR Ross
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@ CTU/ORPCDO CL/”~ Pra loup

#3 Praloup (FRA) >> Event of / Epreuve du 26-28.07.2013

Results / Résultats >> Men Elite 26 / Hommes Elite 26

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Total
Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Pen Rem Total
37 49 FRA19900830 BONIFACE Clement 555545 |29 | 412550 | 17 46
38 43 EST19910516 MARTSON Mart Martin 535555 | 28 [ 525555 [ 27 55
39 38 SUI19900320 MEYERHANS Daniele 525555 |27 | 555555 | 30 57
40 45 AUT19970601 PECHHACKER 554555 | 29 | 555555 | 30 59
Alexander
41 62 ESP19900124 JAaRV'?é\IrDA IZQUIERDO 55555 [30 | 555555 | 30 60

UCI Section Commissaires

BAUDOIN Christophe (FRA), BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL), CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), FERRER Carles (ESP), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA)

President of the UCI Commissaires Panel UCI Technical Delegate UCI Secretary
ZABINSKY Klaus (GER) BOURRET Joél (FRA) CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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@ UCTUIORPCD L~ Praloup

#3 Praloup (FRA) >> Event of / Epreuve du 26-28.07.2013

Ranking >> Women Elite

Rank Race N° UCI Code Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Pen Rem Total

Rang Dossard Code UCI Nom Tour 1 Tour 2 Tour 3 Pen Rem Total

Final
1 2 SVK19940412 JANICKOVA Tatiana 240000 [ 6 | 120000 | 3 [ 110000 | 2 1 2nh02 12
2 10 AUS19881006  JUNGFELS Janine 310100 | 5 | 110050 | 7 | 110001 | 3 15
3 5 SVK19950114 SYKOROVA Kristina 521204 |14 [ 310102 | 7 | 210202 | 7 28
4 7 ESP19961101 \L/lECAINO MEDINA 320105 |11 [ 251000 | 8 [ 510105 | 12 31
5 14 GER19950325 FIX Romina 510351 [15 | 215220 |12 [ 213210 | 9 36
6 SUI19850521 STUDER Debi 443121 |15 | 425115 (18 [ 213111 | 9 42
7 3 BEL19940525 DEVAHIVE Perrine 155505 |21 [ 525515 | 23 | 555515 | 26 70
8 11 FRA19921130 PORCHER Marion 533335 |22 | 554525 |26 | 555215 | 23 71
9 9 BEL19970423 COEN Charlotte 555255 [ 27 | 555555 |30 [ 555245 | 26 83

UCI Section Commissaires

BAUDOIN Christophe (FRA), BEDNARZ Zbigniew (POL), CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), FERRER Carles (ESP), MARTINENGO Gianfranco (ITA)

President of the UCI Commissaires Panel UCI Technical Delegate UCI Secretary

ZABINSKY Klaus (GER) BOURRET Joé&l (FRA) CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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